
For information from Rocky Mountain Power or general inquiries, please contact us:
Email: WattsmartNewHomes@RockyMountainPower.net 

HERS RATER LIST

Arcxis
2570 South Miller Lane
Las Vegas, NV 89117
Service area:  All of Utah
Amber Mahrou
Phone: 702.816.0216
Email: amahrou@arcxis.com 
Website: www.Arcxis.com 

Building Science West
8539 S Redwood Rd, #D
West Jordan, UT 84088
Service area:  All of Utah
Mitch Richardson 
Office: 801.432.8391 
Phone: 801.301.2017 
Email: info@bswcorp.com 
Website: buildingsciencewest.com 

Energy Rated Homes of Utah
112 S. Mountain Way Drive
Orem, UT 84058
Service area:  All of Utah
Cris Peterson
Phone: 801.362.3504
Email: cris@utahenergy.org
Website: www.utahenergy.org

GC3Builders
122 12th St. Suite 201
Des Moines, IA 50265
Service area:  All of Utah
Stewart Solemon
Phone: 256-225-2458
Email: stewart@solelyinspections.com
Website: www.gc3builders.com

HomeTeck
5557 240 N  
Hurricane, UT 84737
Service area:  Southern Utah
Andre Rountree 
Phone: 435.705.8796
Email: andre@htsut.com
Website: www.htsut.com

Idaho Air Sealing
1075 Drystone Dr.
Idaho Falls, ID 83401
Service area:  All of Idaho
Burke Hill 
Phone: 208-821-2514
Email: burke@idahoairsealing.com
Website: www.idahoairsealing.com

Provident Energy
523 W. 4300 N. 
Pleasant View, UT 84414
Service area:  All of Utah
Gordon Hyer 
Phone: 801.668.7910
Email: gordon@provident-energy.com
Website: www.provident-energy.com

Quality Built
336 W Main, St, Ripon, CA 95366
Service area:  All of Utah
Victoria Belfiore
Office: 209.900.4503
Phone: 725.276.7249
Email: vbelfiore@qualitybuilt.com
Website: www.qualitybuilt.com

The Energy Auditor Inc.
1230 N. Skyline Dr. Suite D
Idaho Falls, ID 83406
Service area:  All of Idaho
Brian Bennett
Phone: 208-721-2524
Email: brian@energyplusgeothermal.com
Website: energyplusgeothermal.com

Vanguard Energy 
Service area:  Wasatch Front
Nathan Cranford 

Phone: 385.230.8151 
Email: nathan@vanguardenergyut.com
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